
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

917 

06 

25 

496 

101 

00 

188 

7 

902 

05 

51 

836 

161 

95 

901 

222 

65 

33 

168 

82 

125 

111 

74 

136 

5 

61 

5x 

50 

7x 

31 

67 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

1 

4 

1 

5 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

Name 

Jonathon Ziegelman 

David Richardson 

James Cullen 

Les Long 

Ryan Harrold 

Bill Riddell 

Henri Sicotte 

Carlos Dominguez 

John Gilsdorf 

David Herrington 

Hartmut von Seelen 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Paul Bacon 

Jerome Cloutier 

Wayne Wilkerson 

Clyde Hill 

Don Ondrejcak 

Russell Wittenberg 

Danny Burnstein 

Ernie Wilding 

David Pahl 

Dave Thoman 

Glenn Chaplin 

Chris Grande 

Dave Schram 

Josh Simpson 

Willis Woerheide / Rob Parker 

Byron DeFoor 

Blake DeFoor 

Fred Schulte 

Danny Stewart 

David Raab 

Class 

GGT6 

GGT3A 

GGT5 

GGT3A 

GGT6 

GGT5 

GGT2A 

GGT5 

GGT6 

GT3B 

GGT2B 

GGT3B 

GT3B 

GGT5 

GT3B 

GT5 

GT3B 

GT3C 

GGT5 

GT5 

GT3C 

GT5 

GGT3A 

GT5 

GT5 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

2.8 

3.0 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Best Time 

1:28.588 

1:28.780 

1:27.868 

1:28.148 

1:29.954 

1:30.683 

1:31.353 

1:32.575 

1:33.326 

1:32.726 

1:33.870 

1:34.783 

1:35.780 

1:38.165 

1:36.037 

1:38.174 

1:39.899 

1:39.631 

1:40.318 

1:40.154 

1:41.473 

1:44.448 

1:41.014 

1:42.485 

1:45.153 

1:38.218 

1:38.264 

1:38.586 

1:41.948 

1:43.442 

1:46.079 

1:45.979 

Car Info 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

07 Porsche 997.2+ Cup 4000cc 

06 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

07 Porsche 997 Cup 4000cc 

09 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

12 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

10 Chevy Camaro GT.R 6200cc 

99 Porsche 996.2 Cup 3800cc 

05 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600cc 

05 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600cc 

74 Porsche 911 RSR 3600cc 

95 Porsche 993 RSR 3800cc 

05 Porsche 996 Cup 3600cc 

06 Porsche 997.2 3800cc 

05 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600cc 

95 BMW M3/E36 3152cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

09 Porsche Cayman-S 3400cc 

07 Ferrari F430 Ch'ge 4300cc 

95 BMW M3/E36 3000cc 

02 Porsche 996 Carrera 3600cc 

04 BMW E46/M3 3200cc 

12 Ford Boss 302R 5000cc 

96 BMW M3/E36 3200cc 

02 BMW 3/E46 3000cc 

73 Porsche 911RSR 3000cc 

73 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

73 Porsche 911 RSR 2900cc 

73 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

73 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

70 Porsche 911S 2800cc 

74 Porsche 911 RSR 2996cc 

Hometown 

Columbia SC 

Duluth GA 

N. Miami Beach FL 

Stansbury Park UT 

Boca Raton FL 

Fernandina Bch FL 

St-Colomban QC 

Gainesville GA 

Gainesville GA 

Winston-Salem NC 

Greenwood SC 

Hollywood FL 

Danville VA 

Mont-Royal Que 

Melbourne FL 

Keller TX 

Clearwater FL 

Titusville FL 

Columbia SC 

Winter Park FL 

Atlanta GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Vaudreuil QC 

Suwanee GA 

Athens AL 

Chicago IL 

Atlanta GA 

Ooltewah TN 

Chattanooga TN 

Naples FL 

Lutz FL 

Malvern PA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/28/2018 6:49:02 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.971 

Avg. Speed 

103.130 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.868 

Best Speed 

104.065 

Best Lap by 

25 - James Cullen 

HSR 2018 Classic Motorsports Mitty 

Global GT/Classic RS Cup 

Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:40:13 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2018 17:45 


